Pushparaj Sharad Mule 
Mr. Shripad Sharad Muley 

4. Satpur Branch 
Borrower:-
Mr. Ismail Bashir Shaikh 

5. Nashik Branch 
Borrower: 
Mrs. Manisha Manohar More 

Guarantor: 
Jagdish Ambadas Taiane 

Demand Notice 
Date & Due 

Amount 

18.08.2017 & Amount 
Rs. 2,71,16,149.00 

(Rs Two Crore Seventy 
One Lakh Sixteen 

Thousand One Hundred 
Forty Nine Only)+ Interest 

and other charges 

01.01.2020 & Amount 
Rs.23,70,412.00 

(Rupees twenty Three 
Lakh Seventy Thousand 

Four Hundred Twelve only) 
+ Interest 

and other charges 

29.01.2018 & Amount 
Rs. 12,42,86, 164.00 

((Rs. Twelve crore forty 
two lacs eighty six 

thousand one hundred 
sixty four only) + Interest 

and other charges 

24.02.2022 & Amount 
Rs.5B,90,332.0B 

(Rupees Fifty Eight Lakhs 
Ninety Thousand 

Three Hundred Thirty 
Two and Eight Paisa) 

+ Interest 
and other charges 

14.07.2022 & Amount 
Rs. 6,90, 134.49 

(Rs. Six Lakh Ninety 
Thousand one hundred 

thirty four paise forty 
nine Only) + Interest 

and other charges) 

Description of Immovable Property 

All the piece and parcel of property Shop No. 9, First Floor .. E-1 
Building·, Star Zone Apartment Builtup Area 121.72 sq.mt. 
carper 86.23 sq.mtr., City Survey No.